DOLLARAMA INC.

DOLLARAMA INC.

ISIN: CA25675T1075

Overview

2024/05/21 22:00:00

Price
123.77 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 0.82% (1.01)

CA25675T1075
DOL

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Commerce

Stock

23,336 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

123.43 CAD (100)
124.00 CAD (1,400)
122.00 CAD
124.06 CAD
121.93 CAD
122.76 CAD
123.586305 CAD
630,742
77,951,073.09
3,071

700

125.00

112.50

100,00

a87.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25675T1075&ID_NOTATION=31181393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=632cede3a30e746ea6f0abdd712403b8165ad4fce05f040f3d74a8a8b4bc7738&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c85b57acdb6049686&time=1716409807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72dbffb0105fa52039a88730554a171f161890927bd7445fd5d5c344ef9cc7c0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16a05a7981617ecdf&time=1716409807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e755765dc57b87d2614877f5c72dbd2d8c20f0017060549e17eed706f77ae88b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff8b3c35af91946ad&time=1716409807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0df22fc0365acff6b4e935742b5d81e68981daaa8dcad3face059dda04471122&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=031816b95b2c3d680&time=1716409807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f25ce2bcdbbcedfe6c57a19c2c9ee765279bb8a69a2ab87022336f981bbd9a4&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18eab895d1a54d858&time=1716409807&tool=RSC

DOLLARAMA INC.

Details

2024/05/21 22:00:00

Price
123.77 CAD

Difference

(] 0.82% (1.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA25675T1075

DOL

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Commerce

Stock

23,336 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 123.43 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 124.00 CAD (1,400)
Open 122.00 CAD
High 124.06 CAD
Low 121.93 CAD
Close (prev. day) 122.76 CAD
VWAP 123.586305 CAD
Volume (pcs) 630,742
Trading volume 77,951,073.09
Number of trades 3,071
Last size 700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.54% +47.42% +131.58%
Perf (abs.) +24.19  +39.49  +69.75
Beta 0.27 0.46 0.56
Volatility 23.45 20.47 20.96

ERSTE

Group

125.00
112.50
100.00
87.50
75.00
62.50
50.00 ,fJ

37.50

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DOLLARAMA INC.

121.44 CAD (438,201)
115.88 CAD (492,758)
105.75 CAD (484,465)

96.90 CAD (533,788)
123.42 CAD (2024/05/16)
93.72 CAD (2024/01/05)
123.42 CAD (2024/05/16)
80.81 CAD (2023/06/07)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 83.56 EUR 0.01 3
21
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 123.77 CAD 77.95 3,071
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 19:08 82.78 EUR 0.00 5
21
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 82.42 EUR 0.00 1
21
Hanover 2024/05/ 08:22 81.92 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31181393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195824309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91005884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213706

DOLLARAMA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

08:46 82.10 EUR

17:30 90.48 USD

08:11 81.82 EUR

20:22 83.24 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31280625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40104408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40104408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31333006

DOLLARAMA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

DoLLaRamA (L)

Contact Details
DOLLARAMA INC.

5805 Royalmount Avenue - H4P 0A1
Montréal

Telefon: +1-888-365-4266
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Neil Rossy

Geoffrey
Robillard

J.P. Towner

Johanne
Choiniere
Laurence
L'Abbé
Nicolas Hien

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Gunn
Elisa Garcia
Gregory David
Huw Thomas
Joshua
Bekenstein
Kristin Mugford
Nicholas
Nomicos

Samira Sakhia

Thecla
Sweeney

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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